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Name of the Adviser Email Address Batch No. & Semester

Ms. Azizun Nahar
Assistant Professor

nahar@uap-bd.edu 39th Batch, 1't Semester A

Dr. Noor-E-Medina Suraiya Jesmin
Assistant Professor &
Co-coordinator Intensive English
Course IEC-100

suraiya@lap-bd.edu 39th Batch, lst Semester B

Ms. Nazia Wahab
Assistant Professor

nazia@uap-bd.edu 38th Batch, 2nd Semester A

Ms. Farzana Akther
Assistant Professor

akther@uap-bd.edu 38th Batch, 2'd Semester B

Mr. Forhad Hossain
Lecturer

forhad@uap-bd.edu 37ft Batch, 3'd Semester A

Mr. Mahmudul Hasan Sabuz

Lecturer

sabuz@uap-bd.edu 37tlt Batch, 3td Semester B

Mr. Md. Zobayer Akon
Lecturer

akonzob ay er I 9 9 7 @ gmai l. c om 36th Batch, 4ft Semester

Mr. Md. Nazmul Hossain Sefat
Lecturer

sefatnazmul @gmail. com 35th Batch, 5ft Semester

Mr. Md. Noyon Islam

Lecturer

noyonislamdulaw@gmail. com 34'd Batch,6ft Semester

Mr. Md. Saleh Akram

Assistant Professor

al<rarn@uap-bd.edu 33nd Batch, 7ft Semester

Ms. Tania Mustari

Lecturer
tmustari@uap-bd.edu 32"d Batch. 8th Semester
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ii) Pro Vice Chancellor, UAP
iii) Registrar, UAP
iv) Controller of Examinations, UAP
v) IT Manager, UAP
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